	Samulage Lad	ta tardout /	- I Pull - U	- 0 -	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		1 33/100} . /	Date & Time Con	npleted	Done by
Date In: 01 03 20 19:03	Jeb description				
RET NO: NBA/JUC19003895/Y	SAS e-filing				1 1*
Ven No. SME 7690GT	E-mail (ajuda Shra		10210	11-00	02/08/20
DOA 0103/2519 11:45	I-Motor Claim		Trilles 42	11 42	10:38
OD / TP C Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (V		TP 4brs)		10.30
On the reporting only	i-Photo Upload		-		~
	Assessment/Surv		<u> </u>		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I	Pax / Hand t	o Owner/WKSD	Fax:	-
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Marin	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SC	P 6285D	. INC(.)/Non-INC	.), .	7
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:		1
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tellitage		
CALAMATINE CONTRACTOR	lote-Est. Status (WC		V/0, F: 21-1970		
1 car or regulation (/arranty: YES ()/NO(/		The state of the s
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000 (ANTES ESTA	A PROPERTY OF	413. 1. 7 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	S
General/Remarks	COURSE AND STREET	ENGLY KOLISO	Hetly NO rafer of	repairer.	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Coni	idential & S	uncay 140 Tales a	, 	1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		× >	Towing Co: (.)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/NO	- A TOTAL PARTIES	muse communication (P	DE LONG TO	Shone by
tempels: 100 (and homes 6788 4646) &	一个区的地址	经用条件	A DUCKTANASA	tubre and Track	- Carton Alian
7 - 11 - 7	ourtesy Car ()	-	-		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			- 7	34
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	000] ()				
Injury:				Same States Sec. 7	THE PARTY
daterine Adions	The state of the s	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	の対対は大きない	化制度过程的	
产生产的复数形式工作的工作的工作的工作。		NEWS HISTORY	计算工作的数据的图像是是图像的	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	CONTRACT.
	of RAMES	de established	-		30.62315.
	· ·	MERCEL SEASON	-		204311
			-		SONTH
					SOHTH:
	1				And Color And Addition
	1	in Volteri	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		And Color of Laboration
MB1901633		I) AE : Accid	e Assessment (\$100)	1NC (\$50)	SANTO STABILITY BANGE
MB190/633	1	2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin	Fee	5 INC (\$86) \$40/\$45 \$120	And Control of Sand
MB190/633		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow	Fee -Through Survey	\$10C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	And Control of Sand
MO190/633 Emparts particulars 2		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For plaining	g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Re- R against INC Only fur peetion	5 INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 e[10 Jan 2005) \$75	SANTO STABILITY BANGE
MB1901633 Hammanus Carriculars St. 1988 river/Owner:		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For plaining 6) TR : Re-ins	g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Regarded Survey (Regarded Survey (Regarded Survey (Regarded Survey (Regarded Survey Survey)	(INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 usvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005)	And Control of Sand
MB1901633 Hammanus Carriculars St. 1988 river/Owner:		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ado	re Assessment (\$100) g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Reseasest INC Only furpection A + SMRT Survey Hillonal Services:-	\$ 1NC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Santis Carabat
MO190/633 Eminant's Emitleuthress; river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ado OD!* *N5: Cour	g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Re- E against INC Only fur pection A + SMRT Survey littonal Services:- tory Car / Tpt Allowan In Constraint tion	\$ 1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 \$(10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Activity sault
MB/90/633 Hammant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For glaimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao I 8) NTUC Ado Q1)* *N5: Cour *N6: Reps	ge Assessment (\$100) g Fee -Through Survey (Research Survey) (Research Survey (Research Survey) (Research	\$ 1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 \$(10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 nation \$33	Activity is sault
MB190/633 Eannands Carticulars of the Charge of the Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin 4) PT : Follow 5) PT : Follow For glaimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao L 8) NTUC Ado Oll* *N5: Cour *N6: Reps *N7: Fost *N8: DV / TP (N11)	re Assessment (\$100) g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Res E against INC Only fu peedon A + SMRT Survey ittlonal Services:- cosy Car / Tpl Allowan it Cu-ordination Repsir Inspection Collect Excess Coordi TT (N-in INC) agains	\$ 1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$310 \$25 nation \$3	Activity of baseling
		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For alaimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao I 8) NTUC Ado Q1)* *N5: Cour *N6: Reps *N7: Fout	re Assessment (\$100) g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Research Survey) E against INC Only furpeetion A + SMRT Survey Hitional Survey Hi	\$ 1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$310 \$25 nation \$3	Activities in saught

i . pri et 1.70

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	1	т от	ATE	MAILE.	

01/03/2019 19:03 Date Of Report 01/03/2019 11:45 Date Of Accident 354 TANGLIN ROAD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SME7690G Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

KOH ZHI XIANG DOMINIC Name Of Registered Owner

S9049025G NRIC No.

DOMINICKOHZX@GMAIL.COM Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-98005186 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-98005186 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

BMW Manufacturer

116I A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR HID DSC Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATYE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

REPORTING ONLY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5104991527 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

KOH ZHI XIANG DOMINIC Name of Driver

S9049025G NRIC No 11/12/1990 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 06/07/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98005186 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-98005186 Contact Number

DOMINICKOHZX@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

16 BRIGHT HILL DRIVE

Postcode

5740006

OWNER

The second

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

110

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: COLLEGUE

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: COLLEGUE

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP6285D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SEAH ZHIQIANG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 14

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims,
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Pelicyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Beporting Centre Rersonnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:/Koll/ Warfin

SKETCH PLAN	A7 35	of Transfler the	CAC
driver sudder	14 A	conpare to	arvien -
KB KA	Re [1	
· *			A

A) SME76904 B) SUP 6285D

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Driver of course corolla suddenly stopped	of in the middle
got the road, I way not able to stop	in time.
accident is happened at walking speed	d-

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Seporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling

cident MT/1034211		100000000	EME3600/2		GST Registra	tion No.
olicy No.	5104991527	Vehicle No.	SME7690G			
ertificate No.					Policyholder I	NRIC
olicyholder Name	KOH ZHI XIANG DOMINIC		2007(01)		Loading	
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMIUM		Contact No.(Home)
ontact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No. (Office)			eCode	2000
mail Address		Special Remark	No. 1		eCode Reaso	16
FK.	» No Yes	TCA	No Yes			
ICD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	
Accident Details					100000110001200	
eport Date	01/03/2019 15:23	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Typ	
hate of Accident	01/03/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	00:00		Country of A	Accident
leporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	NA					
₩ Excess						
Own damage Excess	600.00	Additional Excess	1500		Windscreen	Excess
Jonamed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		600.00		
	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00		
Third Party Excess Benefits	Section 2	ANCHORAGE PROPERTY AND ANCHORAGE SPECIAL				
	elon.					
	10.000		GST Registra	tion Date		
SST Registered	No		GST Status \		w	es
SST Registration No. Modification History			0.000.000.000			
Modification History						
→ Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress					
Decree of the second	16 BRIGHT HILL DRIVE	Address 2	SINGAPORE 574006		Address 3	
Address 1	19 BRIGHT HELL DRIVE	Address Type	Singapore address		Pest Code	
Address 4		Related Policy Number	5104991527			
Unit No.						
♥ OI Driver Info		Driver Type				
Driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DOB	10
Unnamed driver Name		Driver Age			Driving Exp	perience
Register Date of Driver License		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	(Home)
Contact No.(Mobile)		Address 2			Address 3	
Address 1			Foreign address		Post Code	
Address 4		Address Type	Turcigit dooress			
Unit No.					Driver Insu	user Com
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes * No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver trist	arer sooni
Modification History						
Claim 002 New						
				OD-MX	Insured	кон 2н
Claim Type *				Loor HA	Name Contact	ASITION.
Contact No.(Mobile)				98005186	No. (Home)	
Annual And Lines					O1	
Email Address					Vehicle Number	SME769
Claim Description				SME7690G / SLP6285D	ON 1 Mar 2019	
	Insured Liability Fully at	t Fault +		e:		
Preferred	Preference -	p, Name unknown Teport Recei	ved *	10 <u>11</u>	Claim	
Workshop	▼ Repair Preferred Worksho			02/03/2019 10:38	Close Date	
Workshop Bonier No. Finalisation Yes	Repair Preferred Worksho			-		
Workshop	Repair Preferred Worksho					
Workshop Bonier No. Finalisation Yes	Repair Preferred Worksho					
Workshop Bonneck No. Finalisation Date Registered	Repair Preferred Worksho					
Workshop Bonneck No. Finalisation Date Registered	Repair Preferred Worksho					

Attachment



Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE OF 03 NO HODIMMITT	y). TIME:(11:45)(HH:MM)
LOCA	MON: 354 Factor Targlin	, Ral
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE SME 7690	
ä	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 50499 SE DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA	7
	6)MAKE & MODEL: KMW 160	
4	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCE IN) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	leisare
h-m)2	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / R INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
ouncer (2-m)2.	A)NAME: KON ZWI KICHS b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S90490756	CONTACT: 9800T (FL
2 22 1	CIADDRESS: (6 Bright Will Drive	
\$ No of passangs	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HODRIVER DNAME:	OLDER(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c) ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
# #	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	/MM/YYY)
4,	1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS 46 THE INSUR	
5,	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT	OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
4 No of passinger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLP 6285 D	MODEL: Telesta coroll
(Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: Seah 2h grang C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 583345045	CONTACT:
(1) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
. * No of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:

VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9049025G





KOH ZHI XIANG, DOMINIC

M

智

CHINESE

11-12-1990

SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE S9049025G



KON 2HI XIANG, DOMINIC

Sem Dane: 11 Dec 1990 Loue Dam 16 Sep 2016



- 5656489



Date of usus

16-09-2016

15 BRIGHT HILL DRIVE SINGAPORE 574006

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3

Licence Na:S9049025G

NP 428A



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5104991527

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SME7690G

: 25 Oct 2018 : 24 Oct 2019

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

: WBA1V72050V725556

: KOH ZHI XIANG DOMINIC

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
 Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : KOH ZHI XIANG DOMINIC

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: INSMART (INSURANCE) AGENCY PTE LTD (00000615165)

Date of Issue

: 25 Oct 2018 16:23 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive